
Unsere Tore öffnen Perspektiven.

EINBRUCHSCHUTZ-ROLLTOR

WES 48

KONSTRUKTION WES 48 

Vertikalschnitt

KONSTRUKTION WES 48 

Rollbox

An
sc

hl
ag

eb
en

e

Rollbox

Laufschiene

Ø 260

51
,3 45
,0

95,0

46,5

D

120

51
,3

46
,6

D

46,5

64
55

1

14.5

An
sc

hl
ag

eb
en

e

Rollbox

Laufschiene

Ø 260

51
,3 45
,0

95,0

46,5

D

120

51
,3

46
,6

D

46,5

64
55

1

14.5

48

11.5

40

1.2
PUR-Hartschaumkern,
FCKW-frei

Widerstandsklasse RC 3
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Widerstandsklasse RC 4


